2023 NSDRA Pro

1 st 2nd 3rd 4th Sth 6th 5 / 6
May June July Aug Aug Sept Total

Johnson Kale
Sheppard Billy
Ingram Mike
Marshall Peter
Kempton Jeft
Brown Kevin
Ellsworth Sam
Nickerson Dan
Henderson Pete
Baxter 1300)0)
Hirtle Dan
Carroll Farlie
Cottreau Wayne
Chambers Donnie
Frizzell Glen
Cronin Chad
Theader Ron
Hubley Junior
Roy Wayne
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Joudrey Dave
Keans Jeremy
McNeil Rory
Murphy Bud
Clattenburg  Eldon
McGrath Danny
Anthony Kirk
Lawrence Peter
Hazel Vince
Longmire Ian




28
31
31
31
31
31
36
36
36
36
40
40
42
42
42

Banks
Rankin
Thibeault
Sawler
Casavechia
Veinot
Morse

Chapman
Bragard
Hopkins
Cameron

Silvera
Wiles
Boone

Golden

Cody
Wyatt
Scott
Ritson
Sheldon
Mitchell
Bob
Ed
Tom
Clayton
Andrew
Stan
Eric
Vaughan
Michael
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